Orion FX   ENTERPRISE KVM MATRIX SWITCH
Features and Benefits
■ A compact 1U, 2U, or 4U chassis with 16 to 160
ports and CATx, fiber, or both interfaces
■ Each port becomes an input or output by
connecting a transmitter or receiver unit for
distances up to 100m on CATx or 10km on fiber

\
Orion FX Hybrid (Mixed CATx and Fiber) 1G/3G models
Fig.23 – 40 port, 1U
Fig.24 – 80 port, 2U
Fig.25 – 160 port,4U
MATRIX GRID with CATx and fiber port versions
Fig.26 – 32 port, CATx Matrix Grid, 2U
Fig.27 – 32 port, Fiber Matrix Grid, 2U
Custom design versions
Fig.28 – 40 port, Custom Design 1G/3G 2U
Call us for other possible Hybrid, Matrix Grid, and custom design chassis configurations
Part numbers
Orion FX switch – CATx ports 1G
OXS-FX016-TP Fig. 1 Orion FX, 16 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX024-TP Fig. 2 Orion FX, 24 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX032-TP Fig. 3 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX040-TP Fig. 4 Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX048-TP Fig. 5 Orion FX, 48 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX064-TP Fig. 6 Orion FX, 64 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX080-TP Fig. 7 Orion FX, 80 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX0120-TP Fig. 8 Orion FX, 120 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX0128-TP Fig. 9 Orion FX, 128 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX0144-TP Fig. 10 Orion FX, 144 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX0160-TP Fig. 11 Orion FX, 160 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 1G, 4U
Orion FX switch – CATx ports 3G
OXS-FX016-T3 Fig. 1 Orion FX, 16 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX024-T3 Fig. 2 Orion FX, 24 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX032-T3 Fig. 3 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX040-T3 Fig. 4 Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX048-T3 Fig. 5 Orion FX, 48 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX064-T3 Fig. 6 Orion FX, 64 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX080-T3 Fig. 7 Orion FX, 80 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX0120-T3 Fig. 8 Orion FX, 120 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX0128-T3 Fig. 9 Orion FX, 128 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX0144-T3 Fig. 10 Orion FX, 144 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX0160-T3 Fig. 11 Orion FX, 160 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, CATx, 3G, 4U
Orion FX switch – Fiber single mode ports 1G
OXS-FX016-FS Fig. 12 Orion FX, 16 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX024-FS Fig. 13 Orion FX, 24 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX032-FS Fig. 14 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX040-FS Fig. 15 Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX048-FS Fig. 16 Orion FX, 48 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX064-FS Fig. 17 Orion FX, 64 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX080-FS Fig. 18 Orion FX, 80 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX0120-FS Fig. 19 Orion FX, 120 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX0128-FS Fig. 20 Orion FX, 128 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX0144-FS Fig. 21 Orion FX, 144 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX0160-FS Fig. 22 Orion FX, 160 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 1G, 4U
Orion FX switch – Fiber single mode ports 3G, requires single mode fiber cabling only
OXS-FX016-F3 Fig. 12 Orion FX, 16 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX024-F3 Fig. 13 Orion FX, 24 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX032-F3 Fig. 14 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX040-F3 Fig. 15 Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX048-F3 Fig. 16 Orion FX, 48 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX064-F3 Fig. 17 Orion FX, 64 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX080-F3 Fig. 18 Orion FX, 80 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX0120-F3 Fig. 19 Orion FX, 120 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX0128-F3 Fig. 20 Orion FX, 128 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX0144-F3 Fig. 21 Orion FX, 144 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX0160-F3 Fig. 22 Orion FX, 160 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, Fiber SM, 3G, 4U
\
WWW.ROSE.COM  ▪  sales@rose.com  ▪  (800) 333-9343
Rose Electronics  ▪  10707 Stancliff Road  ▪  Houston, Texas 77099
Rose USA  (281) 933-7673  ▪  Rose Europe +49 (0) 17626730896
Rose Asia +65 9632 6616  ▪  Rose Australia +61 (0) 421 247083
datasheet-orion-fx-2026-01-24.pdf
Orion FX switch – Hybrid ports – mixed CATx and fiber 1G
OXS-FX24TP16FS Fig. 23 Orion FX, 40 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 24×CATx, 16×FS, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX24TP40FS Not shown Orion FX, 64 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 24×CATx, 40×FS, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX40TP24FS Not shown Orion FX, 64 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 24×FS, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX40TP40FS Fig. 24 Orion FX, 80 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 40×FS, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX80TP40FS Not shown Orion FX, 120 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 80×CATx, 40×FS, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX80TP80FS Not shown Orion FX, 160 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 80×CATx, 80×FS, 1G, 4U
OXS-FX120TP40FS Fig. 25 Orion FX, 160 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 120×CATx, 40×FS, 1G, 4U
Orion FX switch – Hybrid ports – mixed CATx and fiber 3G
OXS-FX24T316F3 Fig. 23 Orion FX, 40 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 24×CATx, 16×FS, 3G, 1U
OXS-FX24T340F3 Not shown Orion FX, 64 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 24×CATx, 40×FS, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX40T324F3 Not shown Orion FX, 64 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 24×FS, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX40T340F3 Fig. 24 Orion FX, 80 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 40×FS, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX80T340F3 Not shown Orion FX, 120 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 80×CATx, 40×FS, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX80T380F3 Not shown Orion FX, 160 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 80×CATx, 80×FS, 3G, 4U
OXS-FX120T340F3 Fig. 25 Orion FX, 160 port hybrid matrix switch, redundant PSU, 120×CATx, 40×FS, 3G, 4U
Orion FX switch – Matrix Grid version – 1G
OXS-FX032G-TP Fig. 26 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 32×CATx + Matrix Grid, 1G, 1U
OXS-FX032G-FS Fig. 27 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 32×Fiber + Matrix Grid, 1G, 1U
Orion FX switch – Custom design version – with expansion capability in a 2U chassis, 1G and 3G
OXS-FX040-TP-2U Fig. 28 Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX040-FS-2U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×Fiber, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX040-T3-2U Fig. 28 Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX040-F3-2U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×Fiber, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX24TP16FS-2U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 16×FS, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX24T316F3-2U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 16×FS, 3G, 2U
OXS-FX032G-TP-2U Fig. 26 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 32×CATx + Matrix Grid, 1G, 2U
OXS-FX032G-FS-2U Fig. 27 Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 32×Fiber + Matrix Grid, 1G, 2U
Orion FX switch – Custom design version – with expansion capability in a 4U chassis, 1G and 3G
OXS-FX040-TP-4U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 4U, 1G
OXS-FX040-FS-4U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×Fiber, 4U, 1G
OXS-FX040-T3-4U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 4U, 3G
OXS-FX040-F3-4U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×Fiber, 4U, 3G
OXS-FX24TP16FS-4U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 16×FS, 4U, 1G
OXS-FX24T316F3-4U Not shown Orion FX, 40 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 40×CATx, 16×FS, 4U, 1G
OXS-FX032G-TP-4U Not shown Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 32×CATx + Matrix Grid, 4U, 1G
OXS-FX032G-FS-4U Not shown Orion FX, 32 port matrix switch, redundant PSU, 32×Fiber + Matrix Grid, 4U, 1G